Week 1 - Friday, July 12th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Balldroppers

Hits and Giggles
Thrombecthomies
Major Aces

Shots and Giggles

Precision

Puff Puff Pass

Calm Your Tips

Here For The Exercise
Volley Ballers

Blood Sweat and Beers

Week 4 - Friday, August 2nd

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Third Rockers

Here For The Exercise
Volley Ballers

Wud Chu Do
Precision

Big Ol Tippies

Shots and Giggles
Thrombecthomies
Blood Sweat and Beers
Elbows Deep

Bump Bump Pass

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Bump Bump Pass
Sets and Candy
Overserved

Empire Spikes Back

Unsafe Sets

Elbows Deep
Wud Chu Do

Big Ol Tippies
Third Rockers
Spiker No Spiking

Mega Bee

Mega Bee
Overserved

Puff Puff Pass
Hits and Giggles
Calm Your Tips

Sets and Candy
Major Aces
Unsafe Sets
Balldroppers

Empire Spikes Back

Spiker No Spiking

Friday Early D

Week 2 - Friday, July 19th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Spiker No Spiking
Precision

Mega Bee

Volley Ballers
Elbows Deep

Blood Sweat and Beers
Balldroppers

Sets and Candy

Shots and Giggles
Bump Bump Pass

Here For The Exercise

Week 5 - Friday, August 9th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Outdoor Black

9:30

Shots and Giggles
Elbows Deep
Spiker No Spiking
Unsafe Sets
Major Aces

Overserved

Calm Your Tips
Bump Bump Pass
Mega Bee
Precision

Sets and Candy

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Wud Chu Do
Thrombecthomies
Calm Your Tips
Big Ol Tippies
Third Rockers

Hits and Giggles
Unsafe Sets

Empire Spikes Back
Overserved

Major Aces

Puff Puff Pass

Wud Chu Do
Thrombecthomies
Blood Sweat and Beers
Third Rockers

Big Ole Tippies

Puff Puff Pass
Balldroppers

Here For The Exercise
Hits and Giggles
Empire Spikes Back

Volley Ballers

Week 3 - Friday, July 26th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Outdoor Black
9:30

Major Aces

Blood Sweat and Beer: vs.

Shots and Giggles
Sets and Candy
Hits and Giggles

Here For The Exercise
Thrombecthomies
Precision

Elbows Deep

Calm Your Tips

Big Ol Tippies

Week 6 - Friday, August 16th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Outdoor Black

9:30

Calm Your Tips
Third Rockers
Elbows Deep
Precision

Puff Puff Pass

Bump Bump Pass
Spiker No Spiking
Thrombecthomies
Overserved

Shots and Giggles

Unsafe Sets

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Unsafe Sets

Empire Spikes Back
Puff Puff Pass
Bump Bump Pass
Balldroppers

Volley Ballers
Mega Bee

Wud Chu Do
Spiker No Spiking
Third Rockers

Overserved

Empire Spikes Back
Wud Chu Do
Balldroppers

Volley Ballers

Mega Bee

Hits and Giggles

Big Ol Tippies

Major Aces

Sets and Candy

Blood Sweat and Beers

Here For The Exercise



